
11 A-Tlsket A~Tasket
4 Ach Du Lieber Augustin 

(O My Dearest Augustine)
6 All My Trials
8 All Through the Night

12 Aloha Oe 
18 Alouette
15 Amazing Grace
23 Arkansas Traveler
24 Auld Lang Syne
20 The Banana Boat Song (Day Oh)
26 The Bear Went Over the Mountain
28 Beautiful Brown Eyes
31 Beautiful Dreamer
34 Believe Me, If All Those 

Endearing Young Charms
36 Black Is the Color of My True Love's Hair
38 Blood on the Saddle
40 The Blue Bells of Scotland
42 The Blue Tail Fly (Jimmy Crack Corn)
44 Buffalo Gals (Won’t You Come out Tonight?)
46 Bury Me Not on the Lone Prlľírie
51 The Campbells Are Coming 
48 Camptown Races
52 Careless Love
54 Carnival of Venice 
62 Carry Me Back to Old Virginny 
64 Casey Jones 
57 Chiapanecas
68 Cielito Lindo (My Pretty Darling)
74 (Oh, My Darling) Clementine 
73 Cornin' Through the Rye 
76 The Crawdad Song^
78 Danny Boy
80 Deep River
82 Down by the Riverside
90 Down by the Station
92 Down in the Valley
87 Drink to Me^Only with Thine Eyes
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94 The Drunken Sailor 
96 Dry Bones

100 Du, Du Liegst Mir Im Herzen 
(You, You Weigh on My Heart)

102 The Erie Canal
104 The Foggy, Foggy Dew
106 For He's a Jolly Good Fellow
108 Frankie and Johnny
110 Freight Train
112 Frog Went A-Courtin'
114 Funiculi, Funicula
118 Girl I Left Behind Me
120 Give Me That Old Time Religion
122 Go Tell Aunt Rhody
124 Go, Tell It on the Mountain
126 Goober Peas
133 Good Night Ladies 
128 Grandfather's Clock 
130 Greensleeves
134 Guantanamera
140 Hail, Hail, the Gang's All Here 
142 Hava Nagila (Let's Be Happy)
137 He's Got the Whole World in His Hand
148 Hinky Dinky Parley Voo
150 Home on the Range
158 Home Sweet Home
153 House of the Rising Sun
160 Hush, Little Baby
162 I Gave My Love a Cherry (The Riddle Song)
161 I Wish I Were Single Again
164 I've Been Working on the Railroad
168 If You're Happy and You Know It
170 In the Good Old Summertime
174 In the Shade of the Old Apple Tree
178 The Irish Washerwoman
180 Jeanie with the Light Brown Hair
183 John Brown's Body
184 John Jacob Jingleheimer Schmidt 
186 Johnny, I Hardly Knew You
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188
192
194
196
185
198
200
202
204
206
210
216
218
220
213
222
226
229

232
238
240
235
242
244
246
248
252
254
243
256
258
257
260
264
266
268
263
270

Joshua (Fit the Battle of Jericho)
Just a Closer Walk with Thee
Kumbaya
La Cucaracha
Lavender's Blue
Li'l Liza Jane (Co Li'l Liza)
Little Brown Jug 
Loch Lomond 
Mama Don't ’Low
The Man on the Flying Trapeze 
Marianne
Michael Row the Boat Ashore
Midnight Special
Molly Malone (Cockles & Mussels)
My Bonnie Lies Over the Ocean
My Old Kentucky Home
My Wild Irish Rose
Aupres De Ma Blonde 
(Nearby to My Dear One)
Nine Pound Hammer
Nobody Knows the Trouble I've Seen
Ohi Susanna
Oh, Them Golden Slippers
Oh Where, Oh Where Has My Little Dog Gone
Old Black Joe
The Old Chisholm Trail
Old Folks at Home (Swanee River)
The Old Gray Mare
On Top of Old Smoky
Over the River and Through the Wood
Peanut Sat on a Railroad Track
Polly Wolly Doodle
The Red River Valley
Rock Island Line
Rock-A-My Soul
Row, Row, Row Your Boat
Sailing, Sailing
Sailors Hornpipe
Saint James Infirmary

276 Santa Lucia
278 Scarborough Fair
280 School Days (When We Werj? a 

Couple of Kids) "
273 She Wore a Yellow Ribbon
284 She'll Be Cornin' ’Round the Mountain
286 Shenandoah
288 Short'nin' Bread
290 Sing a Song of Sixpence
294 Skip to My Lou V
293 Sometimes I Feel Like a Motherless Child
296 The Streets of Laredo
298 Sweet Betsy from Pike
300 Sweet Rosie O'Grady
306 Swing Low, Sweet Chariot
303 Take Me Out to the Ball Game
308 Tarantella
310 There Is a Tavern in the Town
312 There's a Hole in the Bucket 
314 This Little Light of Mine
313 This Old Man 
320 This Train
317 Trampi Trampi Trampi
322 Turkey in the Straw
324 Twinkle, Twinkle Little Star
326 The Wabash Cannon Ball
329 Wayfaring Stranger
332 We Gather Together
334 The Wearing of the Green
336 When Johnny Comes Marching Home
338 When the Saints Go Marching In
345 Whoopee Ti-Yi-Yo, Git Along
346 Will the Circle Be Unbroken 
348 Worried Man Blues
340 Yankee Doodle
350 The Yellow Rose of Texas


