## COMITEMIA

11	A-Tisket A-Tasket	94	The Drunken Sailor
4	Ach Du Lieber Augustin	96	Dry Bones
6	(O My Dearest Augustine) All My Trials	100	Du, Du Liegst Mir Im Herzen (You, You Weigh on My Heart)
	All Through the Night	102	The Erie Canal
	Aloha Oe	104	The Foggy, Foggy Dew
18	Alouette		For He's a Jolly Good Fellow
15	Amazing Grace	108	Frankie and Johnny
23	Arkansas Traveler	110	Freight Train
24	Auld Lang Syne		Frog Went A-Courtin'
	The Banana Boat Song (Day Oh)		Funiculi, Funicula
26			Girl I Left Behind Me
28	Beautiful Brown Eyes	120	Give Me That Old Time Religion
31	Beautiful Dreamer	122	Go Tell Aunt Rhody
34	Believe Me, If All Those	124	Go, Tell It on the Mountain
	Endearing Young Charms	126	Goober Peas
36	Black Is the Color of My True Love's Hair	133	Good Night Ladies
38	Blood on the Saddle		Grandfather's Clock
40	The Blue Bells of Scotland	130	Greensleeves
42	The Blue Tail Fly (Jimmy Crack Corn)		Guantanamera
44	Buffalo Gals (Won't You Come out Tonight?)		Hail, Hail, the Gang's All Here
46	Bury Me Not on the Lone Prairie		Hava Nagila (Let's Be Happy)
51	The Campbells Are Coming		He's Got the Whole World in His Hand
48	Camptown Races		Hinky Dinky Parley Voo
52	Careless Love	150	Home on the Range
54	Carnival of Venice	158	Home Sweet Home
62	Carry Me Back to Old Virginny	153	House of the Rising Sun
64	Casey Jones	160	Hush, Little Baby
57	Chiapanecas	162	I Gave My Love a Cherry (The Riddle Song)
68	Cielito Lindo (My Pretty Darling)	161	I Wish I Were Single Again
74	(Oh, My Darling) Clementine	164	I've Been Working on the Railroad
73	Comin' Through the Rye	168	If You're Happy and You Know It
76	The Crawdad Song	170	In the Good Old Summertime
78	Danny Boy	174	In the Shade of the Old Apple Tree
80	Deep River	178	The Irish Washerwoman
82	Down by the Riverside	180	Jeanie with the Light Brown Hair
90	Down by the Station	183	John Brown's Body
92	Down in the Valley	184	John Jacob Jingleheimer Schmidt
87	Drink to Me Only with Thine Eyes	186	Johnny, I Hardly Knew You
	<u> </u>	100	Comming a marary miles rou

188	Joshua (Fit the Battle of Jericho)	276	Santa Lucia
192	Just a Closer Walk with Thee	278	Scarborough Fair
	Kumbaya	280	School Days (When We Were a Couple of Kids)
	La Cucaracha	273	
	Lavender's Blue	284	
	Li'l Liza Jane (Go Li'l Liza)	286	
200	Little Brown Jug	288	Short'nin' Bread
202	Loch Lomond	290	
204	Mama Don't 'Low		Sing a Song of Sixpence
206	The Man on the Flying Trapeze	294	Skip to My Lou
210	Marianne	293	Sometimes I Feel Like a Motherless Child
216	Michael Row the Boat Ashore	296	
218	Midnight Special	298	
220	Molly Malone (Cockles & Mussels)	300	
213	My Bonnie Lies Over the Ocean	306	
222	My Old Kentucky Home	303	
226	My Wild Irish Rose	308	
229	-	310	There Is a Tavern in the Town
	(Nearby to My Dear One)	312	There's a Hole in the Bucket
232	Nine Pound Hammer	314	This Little Light of Mine
238	Nobody Knows the Trouble I've Seen	313	This Old Man
240	Oh! Susanna	320	This Train
235	Oh, Them Golden Slippers	317	Tramp! Tramp! Tramp!
242	Oh Where, Oh Where Has My Little Dog Gone	322	Turkey in the Straw
244	Old Black Joe	324	Twinkle, Twinkle Little Star
246	The Old Chisholm Trail	326	The Wabash Cannon Ball
248	Old Folks at Home (Swanee River)	329	Wayfaring Stranger
252	The Old Gray Mare	332	We Gather Together
254	On Top of Old Smoky	334	The Wearing of the Green
243	Over the River and Through the Wood	336	When Johnny Comes Marching Home
256	Peanut Sat on a Railroad Track	338	When the Saints Go Marching In
258	Polly Wolly Doodle	345	Whoopee Ti-Yi-Yo, Git Along
257	The Red River Valley	346	Will the Circle Be Unbroken
260	Rock Island Line	348	Worried Man Blues
264	Rock-A-My Soul	340	Yankee Doodle
266	Row, Row, Row Your Boat	350	The Yellow Rose of Texas
268	Sailing, Sailing		
263	Sailors Hornpipe		

270 Saint James Infirmary